Significantly reduced platelet adhesion.
Increased patient safety.
Hydrophilic Polymer Coating
KIF-0067B
phenox GmbH | Lise-Meitner-Allee 31 | D-44801 Bochum | Germany
www.phenox.net | Tel. +49 234 36 919 0 | Fax +49 234 36 919 19
See the HPC Coating Technology in action
Platelets

Products available with HPC
pCONUS 2
REF
Shaft
diameter
[mm]
Shaft
length
[mm]
Crown
diameter
[mm]
Vessel
diameter
[mm]
PCON2-HPC-4-15-5 4 15 5 2.5-3.7
PCON2-HPC-4-15-6 4 15 6 2.5-3.7
PCON2-HPC-4-15-7 4 15 7 2.5-3.7
PCON2-HPC-4-15-8 4 15 8 2.5-3.7
PCON2-HPC-4-15-10 4 15 10 2.5-3.7
pCON2-HPC-4-15-12 4 15 12 2.5-3.7
PCON2-HPC-4-15-15 4 15 15 2.5-3.7
HPC Bifurcation Aneurysm Implant
pCONUS 1 HPC
PCON-HPC-3-20-4 3 20 4 2.2-2.7
PCON-HPC-4-20-5 4 20 5 2.5-3.7
A C
B1830 mm
REF
Max.
vessel
diameter
[mm]
Implant
length
in max.
vessel
[mm]*
Min.
vessel
diameter
[mm]
Implant
length
in min.
vessel
[mm]*
P48-MW-HPC-200-9 2 9 1.75 10
P48-MW-HPC-200-12 2 12 1.75 13
P48-MW-HPC-200-15 2 15 1.75 16
P48-MW-HPC-300-9 3 9 2 13
P48-MW-HPC-300-12 3 12 2 16
P48-MW-HPC-300-15 3 15 2 21
P48-MW-HPC-300-18 3 18 2 25
p48 MW HPC Flow Modulation Device
REF
Max.
vessel
diameter
[mm]
Implant
length in
max. vessel
[mm]*
Min.
vessel
diameter
[mm]
Implant
length in
min. vessel
[mm]*
P64-MW-HPC-300-9 3 9 2.5 11
P64-MW-HPC-300-12 3 12 2.5 15
P64-MW-HPC-300-15 3 15 2.5 19
P64-MW-HPC-300-18 3 18 2.5 23
P64-MW-HPC-350-9 3.5 9 3 13
P64-MW-HPC-350-12 3.5 12 3 17
P64-MW-HPC-350-15 3.5 15 3 21
P64-MW-HPC-350-18 3.5 18 3 25
P64-MW-HPC-350-21 3.5 21 3 29
P64-MW-HPC-400-12 4 12 3.5 17
P64-MW-HPC-400-15 4 15 3.5 21
HPCp64 MW Flow Modulation Device
REF
Max.
vessel
diameter
[mm]
Implant
length in
max. vessel
[mm]*
Min.
vessel
diameter
[mm]
Implant
length in
min. vessel
[mm]*
P64-MW-HPC-400-18 4 18 3.5 26
P64-MW-HPC-400-21 4 21 3.5 30
P64-MW-HPC-400-24 4 24 3.5 34
P64-MW-HPC-450-15 4.5 15 4 23
P64-MW-HPC-450-18 4.5 18 4 27
P64-MW-HPC-450-21 4.5 21 4 32
P64-MW-HPC-450-24 4.5 24 4 36
P64-MW-HPC-450-27 4.5 27 4 40
P64-MW-HPC-500-18 5 18 4.5 24
P64-MW-HPC-500-24 5 24 4.5 32
P64-MW-HPC-500-30 5 30 4.5 41
BareSignificantly reduced platelet
adhesion can be observed after
human blood exposure.
    HPC